
FARETTI PER BINARI

FINITURA
Bianco

TEMPERATURA COLORE

CODICE
AV6296CSAA
AV6296NSAA
AV6296WSAA

FARETTO BINARIO MONOFASE 30W LED COB
Flicker Free Dimmerabile TRIAC

Cool Natural Warm
5000K 4000K 3000K
5500K 4500K 3500K

DIMENSIONI
Ø79x204mm

OTTICA

LUMEN

LED

CRI

220-240V

30W

36°

3000Lm

COB

CRI>80

IP20 WATT

UGR
<15

GARANZIA
3 ANNI

TRIAC


